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jaxutiliies@bellsouth.net

Estimate

Date

Estimate #

12/10/2020

04-1140A

Name / Address

Ship To

City of Green Cove Springs
Attn: Greg Bauer

321 Walnut Street

Green Cove Springs, FI. 32043
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Scioto Court
Bid based on sewer as-builts dated 07/15/2019 provided by Greg Bauer

Prices include but not limited to:

Mobilization

Site Preparation

217'LF of 8" Sewer

1 - Manhole in cul-de-sac

Mill & Overlay of Scioto Court in its entirety - 940sy
8" of Limerock in trench line

Credit from Well Point Repairs

—

—

142,110.00

-6,000.00

142,110.00

-6,000.00

Charles Freshwater ... Office:855-0111 Cell:813-3534

Total

$136,110.00




