

Estimate

<u>Date</u>	Estimate #	
12/10/2020	04-1140A	

Name / Address	
City of Green Cove Springs	
Attn: Greg Bauer	
321 Walnut Street	
Green Cove Springs, FL 32043	

Ship To			

<u>Description</u>	<u>Qty</u>	Cost	<u>Total</u>
Scioto Court Bid based on sewer as-builts dated 07/15/2019 provided by Greg Bauer			
Prices include but not limited to: Mobilization Site Preparation 217'LF of 8" Sewer 1 - Manhole in cul-de-sac Mill & Overlay of Scioto Court in its entirety - 940sy 8" of Limerock in trench line	1	142,110.00	142,110.00
Credit from Well Point Repairs	1	-6,000.00	-6,000.00
Charles Freshwater Office:855-0111 Cell:813-3534	Tot	al	\$136,110.00